
Todays Assign Stock Report - 2026-02-05

Brand Name Niche-DS12 Niche-DS13 Niche-DS14 Niche-DS15 Niche-DS17

American Code 0 0 0 0 0

American Cool 0 0.2 0 0 0

American LIT 0 0 0 0 0

B&H Gold Blue 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.6

B&H Special 0 0 0 0 0

Capstan Spl 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Alphatec 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Balanced Taste 0 0.4 0 0.2 0.2

Classic Blue Leaf 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Connect 0.8 0.8 1 0.6 0.8

Classic Double Burst 0.2 0.2 0 0.2 0.2

Classic Fine Taste 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Ice Burst 0.2 0 0.2 0 0.2

Classic Icon 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Refined Taste 0.2 0.4 0 0.2 0

Classic Rich Taste 0.4 0.4 0 0 0.4

Classic Verve BT 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Verve Low Smell 0 0 0 0 0

Classic Verve Red 0 0 0 0 0

Flake Excel Taste Pro Spl 0 0 0 0 0

Flake Liberty 0 0 0 0 0

GF Premium 0 0 0 0 0

GF Premium Blue 0 0 0 0 0

GF Super Star 0 0 0 0 0

GFP Mint Switch 0 0 0 0 0

Indie Mint 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.6 0.4

Neo Smart 0.6 0.8 0.6 1 0.8

GFK Blue 0 0 0 0 0

GFK Red 0 0 0 0 0

GFK SLK 0 0 0 0 0

MixPod 0 0 0 0 0

Socail 2 Pod 0 0 0 0 0

Socail Red Line 0 0 0 0 0

TwinPod 0 0 0 0 0

IK Rich Gold 0 0 0 0 0

IK White Gold 0 0 0 0 0

Insignia 0 0 0 0 0

Navy Cut Delux 0.5 0.5 0 0 0

Wave Ice Mint 0 0 0 0.2 0



Todays Assign Stock Report - 2026-02-05

Brand Name Niche-DS21

American Code 0

American Cool 0

American LIT 0

B&H Gold Blue 0.4

B&H Special 0

Capstan Spl 0

Classic Alphatec 0

Classic Balanced Taste 0.2

Classic Blue Leaf 0

Classic Connect 0.8

Classic Double Burst 0

Classic Fine Taste 0

Classic Ice Burst 0.2

Classic Icon 0

Classic Refined Taste 0

Classic Rich Taste 0.2

Classic Verve BT 0

Classic Verve Low Smell 0

Classic Verve Red 0

Flake Excel Taste Pro Spl 0

Flake Liberty 0

GF Premium 0

GF Premium Blue 0

GF Super Star 0

GFP Mint Switch 0

Indie Mint 0.4

Neo Smart 0.8

GFK Blue 0

GFK Red 0

GFK SLK 0

MixPod 0

Socail 2 Pod 0

Socail Red Line 0

TwinPod 0

IK Rich Gold 0

IK White Gold 0

Insignia 0

Navy Cut Delux 0.5

Wave Ice Mint 0


